		The state of the s
4 JUL 9 AM 10:31	I	Vol_MO4_Page_44922 9
Mabel Philp		
102 Kelly Stone Dr. #31		
King, NC 27021-9595 Grantor's Name and Address	\$ 	
Land Sales Group, LL:		
PO Box 8631 Bend, Or. 97708		
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	
S Land Sales Group, LLC O PO Box 8631	FOR RECORDER'S USE	4.
C PO Box 8631		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 07/09/2004
Bend, Or. 97708 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	<u> </u>	Vol M04 Pg 444 Z Z
Land Sales Group		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /
PO Box 8631 Bend, Or. 97708		ree \$ # of Pgs/
WHOM AT L DV THEOR DD CODITO	WARRANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Mabel Phil	.p
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	ter stated, to grantor	paid by Land Sales Group, LLC
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, see that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan situated in Klamath County, S	nents and appurtena	nces thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining
Lot 1, Block 11 of Oregon Pines	s, according	to the official plat thereof.
on file in the office of the Ed		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	e and grantee's heirs	essors and assigns forever. Successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized.
no exceptions		
		, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the ab	I every part and parce pove described encur	el thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all inbrances.
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if	ty or value given or p not applicable, should be	of dollars, is \$75_00 [©] However, the promised which is © the whole □ part of the (indicate deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	s and to individuals.	_
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and i	instrument on	; if grantor
by order of its board of directors.		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PERSON	bel Thisp
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30 930	E APPRO- VED USES R FOREST	
North Caroli <i>i</i> State of Oregon Count	1a Stoke	5 me on June 9, 2004
This instrument was A	cknowledged before	me on June 9, 2004
i nis instrument was ac	eknowieagea before	
by		me on,
as		me on,
ofOFFICIAL SEAL	~~ Y)	Manna Flinchum
as of	Notary Pub	